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Create a dramatic dining experience with the superb Austin
Black cutlery range. Satin finished stainless steel, PVD coated
and dishwasher safe.

PRODUCT ITEMS

18/0 Stainless Steel

PVD Hard Coated

Satin Finished Handles, Tines, Bowls and Blades
2.5mm Gauge

Dishwasher Safe

PDF Created: 26/04/2024

AUSTIN BLACK

Iltem Img

[tem Number

19051

19053

19054

19055

19058

19060
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Description

Coffee Spoon

Dessert Spoon

Soup Spoon

Teaspoon

Cake Fork

Table Fork
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Length

120mm

184mm

169mm

142mm

143mm

207mm
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Colour

Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black

Matte Black
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Item Img Item Number Description Length Colour

e —— 19072 Table Knife 236mm Matte Black
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